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A-1 Sofa, Black Suede
83”L x 32”D x 32”H 

A-2 Loveseat, Black Suede
59”L x 32”D x 32”H

A-3 Chair, Black Suede
39”L x 32”D x 32”H

A-7 Corner, Black Suede
33”L x 33”D x 28”H 

A-9 Half Ottoman, Black Suede
72”L x 36”D x 18”H 

A-8 Center, Black Suede
31”L x 33”D x 28”H 

A-4 Bench, Black Suede
61”L x 20”D x 17”H 

A-5 Cocktail Table, Nickel & Glass
52”L x 31”D x 19”H 

A-6 End Table, Nickel & Glass
26” Diameter x 22”H 

Uptown

   2  



LO
U

N
G

E
 A

R
E

A
S

B-2 Loveseat, Black Onyx
61”L x 34”D x 31”H

B-1 Sofa, Black Onyx 
82”L x 34”D x 31”H

B-3 Chair, Black Onyx 
38”L x 34”D x 31”H

B-4 Cocktail Table, Black & Glass
48”L x 24”D x 17”H

B-5 End Table, Black & Glass
21”L x 21”D x 21”H

B-7 Floor Lamp 
Black, 72”H

C-7 Chair, Green Suede
32”L x 34”D x 32”H

B-6 Table Lamp, Black
25”H

C-1 Sofa, Tan Suede
79”L x 34”D x 32”H

C-3 Chair, Tan Suede
32”L x 34”D x 32”H

C-2 Loveseat, Tan Suede
54”L x 34”D x 32”H

C-6 Ottoman, Green Suede
32”L x 19”D x 17”H

C-4 Cocktail Table, Natural
48”L x 24”D x 17”H

C-5 End Table, Natural
24”Diameter x 21”H

Matrix

Newport
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E-2 Loveseat, Grey Upholstery  
54”L x 33”D x 31”H

E-3 Chair, Grey Upholstery        
32”L x 33”D x 31”H

E-1 Sofa, Grey Upholstery
77”L x 33”D x 31”H

E-4 Cocktail Table, Black Cube 
30”L x 30”D x 16”H

E-6 End Table, Black Cube 
24”L x 24”D x 20”H

E-5 Cocktail Table, Black Cylinder 
30”Diameter x 15”H

D-1 Sofa, Black Leather
77”L x 34”D x 32”H

D-3 Chair, Black Leather 
32”L x 34”D x 32”H

D-2 Loveseat, Black Leather
54”L x 34”D x 32”H

D-4 Oval Cocktail Table, 
Black & Chrome
46”L x 23”D x 18”H 

D-5 Round End Table,
Black & Chrome
23”Diameter x 20”H

D-6 Table Lamp,   
Black & Chrome
22”H

Laredo

Bristol
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F-2 Loveseat, Black & Chrome
61”L x 37”D x 35”H

F-1 Sofa, Black & Chrome
78”L x 37”D x 35”H

F-5 End Table, Chrome & Glass
25”Diameter x 21”H

F-4 Cocktail Table, Chrome & Glass
45”L x 32”D x 18”H

F-3 Chair, Black & Chrome 
43”L x 37”D x 35”H

G-1 Chair, Red Barcelona
31”L x 35”D x 33”H

G-2 Ottoman, Red Barcelona
24”L x 24”D x 17”H

G-3 Chair, White Barcelona
31”L x 35”D x 33”H

G-4 Ottoman, White Barcelona
24”L x 24”D x 17”H

G-5 Chair, Black Barcelona
31”L x 35”D x 33”H

G-6 Ottoman, Black Barcelona
24”L x 24”D x 17”H

Avalon

Barcelona
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H-1 Sofa, Red Swirl
78”L x 41”D x 30”H

H-2 Chair, Red Swirl 
40”L x 36”D x 30”H

H-3 Bench, Red Swirl 
61”L x 21”D x 17”H

H-11 White Suede Cube
18”L x 18”D x 17”H

Banquette shown as Full 
Round  -  (2) H-10 sH-10 Half Round Banquette

59” L x 29”D x 39”H
Seat Height = 17” H

H-7 Sofa, Orchid & Chrome
80”L x 31”D x 31”H

H-8 Loveseat, Orchid & Chrome
65”L x 31”D x 31”H

H-9 Chair, Orchid & Chrome
44”L x 31”D x 31”H

H-6 Chair, Yellow & Chrome
57”L x 32”D x 33”H

H-5 Loveseat, Yellow & Chrome
71”L x 32”D x 33”H

H-4 Sofa, Yellow & Chrome
86”L x 32”D x 33”H

Melrose

Sunburst

Monaco
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I-7 Cocktail Table, Chrome & Glass
45”L x 32”D x 18”H

 Gelato Table
24”Diameter x 31” to 40” Adjustable Height

I-9   White
1-10  Grey
1-11  Black

 Scoop Chair
17”L x 22” to 33” Adjustable Height

I-12  Red
1-13  Grey
I-14   Black
I-15    White

I-8 End Table, Chrome & Glass
25”Diameter x 21”H

I-6 Bench, Red
53”L x 27”D x 16”H

I-5 Chair, Red
53”L x 34”D x 32”H

I-4 Sofa, Red 
77”L x 34”D x 32”H

I-3 Bench, White
53”L x 27”D x 16”H

I-2 Chair, White                    
53”L x 34”D x 32”H

I-1 Sofa, White
77”L x 34”D x 32”H

South Beach
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J-10 Cocktail Table, Cherry
42”L x 23”D x 15”H

J-11 End Table, Cherry
23”L x 18”D x 20”H

J-6 Wingback Chair, Burgundy 
34”L x 36”D x 45”H

J-9 Sofa Table, Cherry
44”L x 15”D x 27”H

J-12 Table Lamp, Brass
28”H

J-1 Sofa, Havana Leather
88”L x 38”D x 37”H

J-3 Cocktail Table, Havana
48”L x 24”D x 18”H

J-7 Desk Chair, Cherry
16”L x 18”D x 39”H

J-4 End Table, Havana
24”L x 22”D x 22”H

J-8 Writing Desk, Cherry
48”L x 24”D x 30”H

J-2 Chair, Havana Leather
47”L x 38”D x 37”H
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Havana
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      Tall Cafe’ Table, Black
K-7  24”Diameter Top x 42”H
K-8  30”Diameter Top x 42”H
K-9  36”Diameter Top x 42”H

K-5 Chair, Black Euro            
22”L x 23”D x 28”H

K-14 Chair, Jet Black             
16”L x 18”D x 31”H

K-13 Table, Black & Glass            
42”Diameter x 29”H

            Table, Black
K-1  24”Diameter Top x 29”H
K-2  30”Diameter Top x 29”H
K-3  36”Diameter Top x 29”H
K-4  42”Diameter Top x 29”H

K-6 Chair, Black            
21”L x 20”D x 28”H

K-10 Bar Stool, Black            
21”L x 20”D x 41”H

K-15 Bar Stool, Jet Black            
16”L x 18”D x 42”H

K-12 Drafting Stool, Black          
20”L x 23”D x 51”H
Seat Height: 23”-33”

       Tall Cafe’ Table, Grey            
K-11  30”Diameter x 42”H
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L-10 Chair, Black &  Chrome          
16”L x 18”D x 31”H

L-13 Bar Stool, Black & Chrome        
16”L x 18”D x 42”H

L-14 Bar Stool, Chrome Back    
19”L x 14”D x 42”H

    Table, Black & Chrome            
L-8  30”Diameter Top x 29”H
L-9  36”Diameter Top x 29”H

     Table, Maple & Chrome
L-1  30”Diameter Top x 29”H
L-2  36”Diameter Top x 29”H

L-3 Chair, Maple & Chrome           
16”L x 18”D x 31”H

L-7 Bar Stool, Maple Back          
16”L x 19”D x 42”H

L-6 Bar Stool, Maple & Chrome           
16”L x 18”D x 42”H

Tall Cafe’ Table, Maple & Chrome                                                                               
L-4  30”Diameter Top x 42”H
L-5  36”Diameter Top x 42”H

Tall Cafe’ Table, Black & Chrome                                            
L-11  30”Diameter Top x 42”H
L-12  36”Diameter Top x 42”H
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M-10 Chair, Black & Blue           
20”L x 20”D x 32”H

M-12 Chair, Black & Red           
20”L x 20”D x 32”H

M-11 Bar Stool, Black & Blue           
20”L x 22”D x 45”H - Swivel

M-15 Bar Stool, White & Chrome           
17”L x 18”D x 35”H - 
Seat Height 25.5” - 31”  -  Swivel

M-13 Bar Stool, Black & Red           
20”L x 22”D x 45”H - Swivel

M-1 Table, Chrome & Glass           
36”Diameter Top x 29”H

              Euro Stool
       17”L x 17”D x 36”H

M-4  Black & Chrome / M-5  Red & Chrome  

M-2 Chair, Black & Chrome           
16”L x 18”D x 31”H

M-3 Tall Cafe’ Table, Chrome & Glass           
28”Diameter x  42”H

M-6 Table, Chrome                 
30”Diameter Top x 29”H

M-7 Chair, Chrome                   
24”L x 18”D x 29”H

M-8 Tall Cafe’ Table, Chrome                 
28”Diameter x 44”H

M-9 Bar Stool, Chrome                   
20”L x 16”D x 39”H

M-14 Tall Cafe’, White & Chrome                   
30” Diameter x 42”H
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N-10 Chair, Grey Tub       
25”L x 25”D x 33”H

N-9 Chair, Grey 
& Chrome Breuer        
19”L x 23”D x 31”H

N-8 Chair, Black & 
Chrome Breuer              
19”L x 23”D x 31”H

N-7 Table, Mahogany Round       
42”Diameter Top x 29”H

N-6 Chair, Black Tub       
25”L x 25”D x 33”H

N-1 Chrome Table, Frosted Glass               
53”L x 33”D x 29”H

N-4 Chair, Black Sled                
24”L x 24”D x 32”H

N-5 Chair, Grey Sled                
24”L x 24”D x 32”H

N-3 Table, Honey Oak Round                
42”Diameter Top x 29”H

N-2W  White Leather Izzo Chair               
25”L x 28”D x 42”H

N-2B  Black Leather Izzo Chair               
25”L x 28”D x 42”H
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O-16 Chair, Mesh Executive             
28”L x 23”D x 38”H

O-14 Chair, Black Jr. Executive 
24”L x 25”D x 38”H

O-15 Chair, Grey Jr. Executive 
24”L x 25”D x 38”H

O-13 Chair, Leather Executive  
25”L x 28”D x 43”H

      Conference Table, Maple               
O-1  6 Ft.- 72”L x 36”D x 29”H                  
O-2  8 Ft.- 96”L x 48”D x 29”H

    Conference Table, Honey Oak               
O-6  6 Ft.- 72”L x 36”D x 29”H                  

 Conference Table, Black & Glass               
O-12  5 Ft.- 60”L x 36”D x 29”H                  

   Conference Table, Mahogany      
0-3  6 Ft.- 72”L x 36”D x 29”H                  
0-4  8 Ft.- 96”L x 48”D x 29”H
0-5  10 Ft.- 120”L x 48”D x 29”H

   Conference Table, Black Oval      
O-7  6 Ft.- 72”L x 36”D x 29”H                  
O-8  8 Ft.- 96”L x 48”D x 29”H
O-9  10 Ft.- 120”L x 48”D x 29”H

   Conference Table, Grey Oval      
O-10  6 Ft.- 72”L x 36”D x 29”H                  
O-11  8 Ft.- 96”L x 48”D x 29”H

O-17 Chair, Black Tulip    
22”L x 19”D x 36”H
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N-2B  Black Leather Izzo Chair               
25”L x 28”D x 42”H
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P-11 Pedestal, Black       
24”L x 24”D x 42”H

P-12 Pedestal, Grey       
24”L x 24”D x 42”H

P-13 Pedestal, Black w/ Locking 
Door & Tray  
24”L x 24”D x 42”H

P-14 Pedestal, White w/ Locking 
Door & Tray  
24”L x 24”D x 42”H

       Pedestal, Black          
P-1  12”L x 12”D x 30”H
P-2  12”L x 12”D x 36”H
P-3  12”L x 12”D x 42”H

       Pedestal, Black          
P-7  18”L x 18”D x 36”H
P-8  18”L x 18”D x 42”H

       Pedestal, Grey            
P-4  12”L x 12”D x 30”H
P-5  12”L x 12”D x 36”H
P-6  12”L x 12”D x 42”H

       Pedestal, Grey             
P-9  18”L x 18”D x 36”H
P-10 18”L x 18”D x 42”H
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Q-2 Reception Counter 
48”L x 16”D x 42.5”H

Q-5 Computer Table        
48”L x 30”D x 30”H

Q-4 Tall Computer Table 
36”L x 30”D x 42”H

                     Drafting Stool                     
20”L x 23”D x 51”H   Seat Height: 23”-33”              

Q-8  Black
Q-9  Grey             

Q-6  Black
Q-7  Grey             

                  Secretarial Chair                     
20”L x 23”D x 36”H   Seat Height: 16”-21”              

**Now available with lighting                    
at additional cost.

Q-1  Martini Bar                      
50”L x 50”D x 47”H

Q-3 Parson Desk      
48”L x 24”D x 29”H

Q-10 Literature Stand, 6 Pocket   
10”L x 9”D x 64”H

Q-11 Literature Stand, Silver Folding  
11”L x 15”D x 60”H

Q-12 Literature Stand, Black Folding  
11”L x 15”D x 60”H

3 Bars

2 Bars

       Pedestal, Grey             
P-9  18”L x 18”D x 36”H
P-10 18”L x 18”D x 42”H
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R-1 Partition              
60”L x 71”H

R-4 Refrigerator              
20”L x 20”D x 34”H

     Bookcase, 48”              
36”L x 12”D x 48”H

R-6 Grey
R-7 Black              

R-8 Grey
R-9 Black              

R-10 Grey
R-11 Black             

R-13 Grey
R-14 Black             

Storage Cabinet, 42”              
36”L x 18”D x 42”H

Filing Cabinet, 2-Drawer              
15”L x 25”D x 29”H

R-12 Filing Cabinet, Black 4-Drawer              
15”L x 25”D x 52”H

     Bookcase, 72”              
36”L x 12”D x 72”H

R-15 Storage Cabinet, Black 72”              
36”L x 18”D x 72”H

R-2 Mirror, Black Free Standing               
15”L x 71”H

R-5 Coat Rack                
21” Square Base x 68”H

R-3 Etagere, Black               
33”L x 12”D x 72”H
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Black Jr. Executive               
24”L x 25”D x 38”H

S-1 Desk, Natural & Black               
60”L x 30”D x 29”H

S-3 Desk, Honey Oak            
60”L x 30”D x 29”H

S-5 Desk, Mahogany              
60”L x 30”D x 29”H

S-7 Desk, Grey              
60”L x 30”D x 29”H

S-2 Credenza, Natural & Black          
60”L x 20”D x 29”H

S-4 Credenza, Honey Oak          
66”L x 20”D x 29”H

S-6 Credenza, Mahogany          
60”L x 20”D x 29”H

S-8 Credenza, Grey                
60”L x 20”D x 29”H

S-9 Chair, 
Leather Executive
25”L x 28”D x 43”H

S-12 Chair, Black Sled   
24”L x 25”D x 32”H

S-11 Chair, 
Grey Jr. Executive   
24”L x 25”D x 38”H

S-13 Chair, Grey Sled   
24”L x 25”D x 32”H    17  
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ACCENT Tradeshow & Event Furnishings

  3438 Maggie Blvd. * Orlando FL 32811 * Phone 407.648.7474
Item # STYLE  A  /  pg. 2 Price Item # STYLE  H  /  pg. 6 Price Item # STYLE  L  /  pg. 10 Price Item # STYLE  P  /  pg. 14 Price

A-1 Black Suede Sofa $435 H-6 Yellow/Chrome Chair $295 L-8 30" Black/Chrome Table $130 P-1 12x12x30 Black $160
A-2 Black Suede Loveseat $395 H-7 Orchid/Chrome Sofa $495 L-9 36" Black/Chrome Table $145 P-2 12x12x36 Black $170
A-3 Black Suede Chair $265 H-8 Orchid/Chrome Loveseat $395 L-10 Black/Chrome Chair $135 P-3 12x12x42 Black   $180
A-4 Black Suede Bench $225 H-9 Orchid/Chrome Chair $295 L-11 30" Blk/Chrome Café $180 P-4 12x12x30 Grey $160
A-5 Nickel/Glass Ckt Table $170 H-10 Wht/Suede 1/2 Banquette $250 L-12 36" Blk/Chrome Café $190 P-5 12x12x36 Grey $170
A-6 Nickel/Glass End Table $150 H-11 White Suede Cube $85 L-13 Black/Chrome Barstool $175 P-6 12x12x42 Grey $180

A-7 Black Suede Corner $215 Item # STYLE  I  /  pg. 7 Price L-14 Blk/Chrome Back Stool $175 P-7 18x18x36 Black  $200
A-8 Black Suede Armless $215 I-1 White Sofa $495 Item # STYLE  M  /  pg. 11 Price P-8 18x18x42 Black  $210
A-9 Blk /Half Round Ottoman $305 I-2 White Chair $395 M-1 Chrome/Glass Table $150 P-9 18x18x36 Grey $200

Item # STYLE  B  /  pg. 3 Price I-3 White Bench $295 M-2 Black/Chrome Chair $135 P-10 18x18x42 Grey $210
B-1 Black Onyx Sofa $400 I-4 Red Sofa $475 M-3 Chrome/Glass Café Tall $195 P-11 24x24x42 Black $230
B-2 Black Onyx Loveseat $350 I-5 Red Chair $375 M-4 Blk/Chrome Euro Stool $160 P-12 24x24x42 Grey $230
B-3 Black Onyx Chair $255 I-6 Red Bench $295 M-5 Red/Chrome Euro Stool $160 P-13 24x24x42 Black w/ Tray $295
B-4 Black/Glass Ckt Table $170 I-7 Chrome/Glass Ckt Table $175 M-6 30" Chrome Table $155 P-14 24x24x42 White w/ Tray $295

B-5 Black/Glass End Table $150 I-8 Chrome/Glass End Table $155 M-7 Chrome/Chrome Chair $135 Item # STYLE  Q  /  pg. 15 Price 
B-6 Black Table Lamp $90 I-9 White Gelato Table $220 M-8 30" Chrome Café Tall $185 Q-1 Martini Bar $895
B-7 Black Floor Lamp $90 I-10 Grey Gelato Table $220 M-9 Chrome/Chrome Barstool $160 Q-2 Reception Counter $245

Item # STYLE  C  /  pg. 3 Price I-11 Black Gelato Table $220 M-10 Blue/Black Chair $140 Q-3 Parson Desk $230
C-1 Tan Suede Sofa $435 I-12 Red Scoop Chair $180 M-11 Blue/Black Barstool $180 Q-4 42"h Computer Table $215
C-2 Tan Suede Loveseat $395 I-13 Grey Scoop Chair $180 M-12 Red/Black Chair $140 Q-5 30"h Computer Table $185
C-3 Tan Suede Chair $265 I-14 Black Scoop Chair $180 M-13 Red/Black Barstool $180 Q-6 Black Drafting Stool $180
C-4 Natural Ckt Table $170 I-15 White Scoop Chair $180 M-14 30" White/Chrome Café $170 Q-7 Grey Drafting Stool $180

C-5 Natural End Table $150 Item # STYLE  J  /  pg. 8 Price M-15 White/Chrome Bar Stool $165 Q-8 Black Secretarial Chair $135

C-6 Green Suede Ottaman $150 J-1 Havana Sofa $500 Item # STYLE  N  /  pg. 12 Price Q-9 Grey Secretarial Chair $135
C-7 Green Suede Chair $265 J-2 Havana Chair $295 N-1 Frosted Glass Table $350 Q-10 Literature Stand $120

Item # STYLE  D  /  pg. 4 Price J-3 Havana Ckt Table $200 N-2W Wht / Leather Exec Chair $225 Q-11 Silver Folding Lit. Stand $140
D-1 Black Leather Sofa $435 J-4 Havana End Table $170 N-2B Blk / Leather Exec Chair $225 Q-12 Black Folding Lit. Stand $140

D-2 Black Leather Loveseat $395 J-6 Burgundy Chair $300 N-3 42" Honey Table $250 Item # STYLE  R  /  pg. 16 Price 
D-3 Black Leather Chair $265 J-7 Cherry Desk Chair $170 N-4 Black Sled Chair $150 R-1 Partition $150
D-4 Black/Chrome Ckt Table $170 J-8 Cherry Writing Desk $250 N-5 Grey Sled Chair $150 R-2 Black Mirror $130
D-5 Black/Chrome End Table $150 J-9 Cherry Sofa Table $220 N-6 Black Tub Chair $235 R-3 Black Etagere $175
D-6 Black/Chrome Lamp $90 J-10 Cherry Ckt Table $170 N-7 42" Mahogany Table $250 R-4 Refrigerator $195

Item # STYLE  E  /  pg. 4 Price J-11 Cherry End Table $150 N-8 Blk/Chrome Breuer Chair $130 R-5 Coat Rack $115
E-1 Grey Sofa $400 J-12 Brass Lamp $90 N-9 Gry/Chrome Breuer Chair $130 R-6 48" Grey Bookcase $145
E-2 Grey Loveseat $350 Item # STYLE  K  /  pg. 9 Price N-10 Grey Tub Chair $235 R-7 48" Black Bookcase $145

E-3 Grey Chair $255 K-1 24" Black Table $130 Item # STYLE  O  /  pg. 13 Price R-8 72" Grey Bookcase $165
E-4 Black Cube Ckt Table $180 K-2 30" Black Table $130 O-1 6' Maple Conf. Table $350 R-9 72" Black Bookcase $165
E-5 Black Round Ckt Table $180 K-3 36" Black Table $145 O-2 8' Maple Conf. Table $400 R-10 2-Dr Grey File Cabinet $115
E-6 Black Cube End Table $160 K-4 42" Black Table $165 O-3 6' Mahogany Conf. Tbl $350 R-11 2-Dr Black File Cabinet $115

Item # STYLE  F  /  pg. 5 Price K-5 Black Euro Chair $120 O-4 8' Mahogany Conf. Tbl $400 R-12 4-Dr Black File Cabinet $145
F-1 Black/Chrome Sofa $500 K-6 Black/Black Chair $120 O-5 10' Mahogany Conf. Tbl $600 R-13 42" Grey Storage Cabinet $145
F-2 Black/Chrome Loveseat $400 K-7 24" Black Café Tall Tbl $160 O-6 6' Honey Oak Conf. Tbl $350 R-14 42" Black Storage Cabinet $145
F-3 Black/Chrome Chair $300 K-8 30" Black Café Tall Tbl $160 O-7 6' Black Conf. Table $345 R-15 72" Black Storage Cabinet $180

F-4 Chrome/Glass Ckt Table $175 K-9 36" Black Café Tall Tbl $180 O-8 8' Black Conf. Table $375 Item # STYLE  S  /  pg. 17 Price 
F-5 Chrome/Glass End Table $155 K-10 Black Barstool $150 O-9 10' Black Conf. Table $575 S-1 Natural/Black Desk $360

Item # STYLE  G  /  pg. 5 Price K-11 30" Grey Café Tall Tbl $160 O-10 6' Grey Conf. Table $345 S-2 Natural/Black Credenza $310
G-1 Barcelona Chair Red $350 K-12 Black Drafting Stool $180 O-11 8' Grey Conf. Table $375 S-3 Honey Executive Desk $360
G-2 Barcelona Ottaman Red $180 K-13 Black/Glass Table $150 O-12 36x60 Glass Table $345 S-4 Honey Credenza $310
G-3 Barcelona Chair White $350 K-14 Jet Black Chair $130 O-13 Leather Executive Chair $215 S-5 Mahogany Desk $360
G-4 Barcelona Ottaman White $180 K-15 Jet Black Bar Stool $180 O-14 Blk Jr. Executive Chair $190 S-6 Mahogany Credenza $310

G-5 Barcelona Chair Black $350 Item # STYLE  L  /  pg. 10 Price O-15 Grey Jr. Executive Chair $190 S-7 Grey Executive Desk $360
G-6 Barcelona Ottaman Black $180 L-1 30" Maple Table $150 O-16 Mesh Executive Chair $215 S-8 Grey Credenza $310

Item # STYLE  H  /  pg. 6 Price L-2 36" Maple Table $160 O-17 Black Tulip Chair $175 S-9 Leather Executive Chair $215
H-1 Red Swirl Sofa $510 L-3 Maple/Chrome Chair $130 S-10 Black Jr. Executive Chair $190
H-2 Red Swirl Chair $300 L-4 30" Maple Café Tall Tbl $180 S-11 Grey Jr. Executive Chair $190
H-3 Red Swirl Bench $225 L-5 36" Maple Café Tall Tbl $185 S-12 Black Sled Chair $150
H-4 Yellow/Chrome Sofa $495 L-6 Maple/Chrome Barstool $175 S-13 Grey Sled Chair $150
H-5 Yellow/Chrome Loveseat $395 L-7 Maple Back Barstool $175

1.025 Please fax order to 407.648.2542



   ACCENT Tradeshow & Event Furnishings
        3438 Maggie Blvd. Orlando, FL 32811 Ph: 407-648-7474

   Company Information                         Delivery Information

Company Name:  ___________________________________________ Event:

                _________________________________________________ Location: McCormick Place Chicago

Address:  ________________________________________________ Booth #:
                _________________________________________________ Open Date:          June 5, 2010

Phone: ________________________ Fax: ______________________  Close Date:   June 7, 2010

E-Mail: ___________________________________________________  Event Contact:

ACCENT  will send an email or fax confirmation of your order, once we receive and reserve the product for your show.

Item # Description Qty Price Total

       Credit Card Information

TOTAL ORDER

Exp. Date:_______________          Security Code: ____________ MISCELLANEOUS

          Mastercard           Visa          AMEX           Discover SUBTOTAL

8% Chicago Sales Tax
          (Please Print)

TOTAL DUE

- Orders received within 14 days of event are subject to a 20% Late Fee.   

- 25% cancellation will be applied if canceled 7 days prior to event opening

- Check or Credit Card must accompany order.

- 100% cancellation will be applied if canceled on day of deliver.
- All showsite orders are subject to a 25% service charge.  

     Please fax order to 407.648.2542

Cardholders Signature:_____________________________________

Credit Card #:_____________________________________________

Cardholders Name: ________________________________________
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